
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 18 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

30029746 5PSSDB 16.73 3.95 66.08

30029756 P5 - (77285) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-1 5PSSDB 16.69 3.95 65.93

30029766 P5 - (105189) ELLWOOD - DETENTION PH 1 5PSSDB 16.80 3.25 54.60

30029804 P5 - (77285) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-1 5PSSDB 16.53 3.95 65.29

30029815 P5 - (77285) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-1 5PSSDB 16.62 3.95 65.65

30029830 P5 - (97177) Caldwell Crossing Sec 3 5PSSDB 16.63 3.45 57.37

30029846 P5 - (97177) Caldwell Crossing Sec 3 5PSSDB 16.60 3.45 57.27

75030353 P16 - (105189) ELLWOOD - DETENTION PH 1 5PSSDB 16.48 3.25 53.56

75030365 P16 - (102851) Caldwell Crossing Sec 4 5PSSDB 16.48 3.45 56.86

75030629 P16 - (77285) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-1 5PSSDB 16.47 3.95 65.06

75030640 P16 - (77285) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-1 5PSSDB 16.47 3.95 65.06

75030655 P16 - (77285) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-1 5PSSDB 16.54 3.95 65.33

75030668 P16 - (94164) Broadway Homes WSD 5PSSDB 16.54 4.30 71.12

75030867 P16 - (103473) Manvel Police Station 5PSSDB 16.37 3.95 64.66

75030880 P16 - (105189) ELLWOOD - DETENTION PH 1 7PSSDB 16.35 3.25 53.14

75030892 P16 - (66153) WILSONS GULLY - UPTOWN 5PSSDB 16.37 6.70 109.68

75030914 P16 - (77285) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-1 5PSSDB 16.38 3.95 64.70

75030923 5PSSDB 16.35 3.45 56.41

1157.77

5% -57.89

TOTAL 1099.88

Settlement
of payment

Freddy Quintero 10/12/2024

Francisco Sanchez R003460

0

D36

Pugmill - Order

P5 - (77285) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-1

P16 - (102851) Caldwell Crossing Sec 4


	10-04-2024 to 10-10-2024



